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Title Agency Email Alternate Title Agency Email
Alejo Luis Board of Supervisors Monterey County district1@co.monterey.ca.us
LeBarre Mike Mayor King City mlebarre@kingcity.com OlveraGarcia, Jesus Mayor Greenfield jolveragarcia@ci.greenfield.ca.us
Gunter Joe Mayor Salinas salinasmayor@ci.salinas.ca.us De La Rosa, Gloria Councilmember Salinas district4@ci.salinas.ca.us
Rubio Ralph Mayor Seaside rrubio@ci.seaside.ca.us Barrett, Timothy Councilmember Monterey barrettmemo@gmail.com
Valezquez Ignacio Mayor Hollister HollisterMayor@hotmail.com
Orozco Maria Mayor Gonzales oromaria56@yahoo.com Amadeo, Nancy Councilmember Marina nancyamadeo@gmail.com

Goebel Jean Executive Director Hsg Authority of the Co. of Mtry jgoebel@hamonterey.org Tonkin, Shannon
Housing Management 
Manager

Hsg Auth of the 
Co. of Mtry stonkin@hamonterey.org

Vacant Board of Supervisors San Benito County

Brown Darius
McKinney-Vento 
Homeless Liaison

Monterey County Office of 
Education dabrown@montereycoe.org

Title Agency Email Alternate Title Agency Email

Cleary Dana
Director, RE 
Development CHISPA dcleary@chispahousing.org Diaz-Infante, Alfred CEO CHISPA

Erickson Mick Pastor Bethlehem Church uwrev1@gmail.com
Lopez Erick Director Clinica de Salud Mobile Services elopez@csvs.org
McCrae Robin Executive Director Commununity Human Services rmccrae@chservices.org
Pacheco Dave Councilmember Seaside dpacheco@ci.seaside.ca.us
Robinson Elliott Community Member Community Member Elliott.c.Robinson@gmail.com

Baldwin Dan CEO
Community Foundation for 
Monterey County danb@cfmco.org

Schake Kurt Executive Director Veterans Transition Center kschake@vtcmonterey.org Murphy, Jack Deputy Director VTC jmurphy@vtcmonterey.org

Huerta Matt
Program Manager, 
Housing Monterey Bay Economic Partnership mhuerta@mbep.biz

Jimenez Elsa Director of Health Mtry Co. Health Department Jimenezem@co.monterey.ca.us Lisman, Michael Deputy Director
MC Behavioral 
Health LismanM@co.monterey.ca.us

Rydingsword James Executive Director
San Benito Co. Health & Human 
Services jrydingsword@cosb.us Arreola, Enrique Deputy Director

San Benito Co. 
Health and 
Human 
Services earreola@cosb.us

Espinosa Henry Executive Director Mtry Co. Dept. of Social Services espinosahr@co.monterey.ca.us
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Thoeni Katherine Executive Officer
Coalition of Homeless Services 
Providers chspmontry@aol.com

McKenzie Katrina
Administrative 
Coordinator

Coalition of Homeless Services 
Providers kmckenzie@chspmontereycounty.org
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